Terms of Delivery

ACTUAL

Sl Description of AmountperRateQuantity
No. Services

1 IT ASSETS RENTAL SERVICES 1,19,000.00
Cisco ASA 5500 Edition Bundle ASA5525-K9 ASA 5525-X with SW,
8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
RENTAL SERVICES 7 MONTH

IGST 21,420.00

Total ₹ 1,40,420.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Forty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty 
Only

Remarks:
RENTAL SERVICES 2 MONTH

Company's PAN : AAHCC1133G

E. & O.E

for Cantik Technologies Private Limited

Authorised Signatory

SUBJECT TO GURUGRAM JURISDICTION